
YIN/YANG Schedule  

with Erinbell Fanore 

Winter Break 
Classes resume: Sunday January 5, 2020

Sunday June 16 Yin

Tuesday June 18 Yang

Sunday June 23 Yang

Tuesday June 25* 
Not in the studio

Yin

Sunday June 30 Yang

Tuesday July 2 Yang

Sunday July 7 Yin

Tuesday July 9 Yang

Sunday July 14 
By Donation with Lara

Yin/
Yang

Tuesday July 16 
By Donation with Lara

Yin/
Yang

Sunday July 21 
By Donation with Rike

Yang

Tuesday July 23 
By Donation with Rike

Yang

Sunday July 28 
By onation with Conner

Yang

Tuesday July 30  
By Donation with Conner

Yang

Sunday August 4 Yang

Tuesday August 6 Yang

Sunday August 11 Yin

Tuesday August 13 Yang

Sunday August 18 Yang

Tuesday August 20 Yin

Sunday August 25 Yang

Tuesday August 27 Yang

Sunday September 1 Yin

Tuesday September 3 Yang

Sunday September 8 Yang

Tuesday September 10 Yin

Sunday September 15 Yang

Tuesday September 17 Yang

Sunday September 22 Yin

Tuesday September 24 Yang

Sunday September 29 Yang

Tuesday October 1 Yin

Sunday October 6 Yang

Tuesday October 8 Yang

Sunday October 13 Yin

Tuesday October 15 Yang

Sunday October 20 Yang

Tuesday October 22 Yin

Sunday October 27 Yang

Tuesday October 29 Yang

Sunday November 3 Yin

Tuesday November 5 Yang

Sunday November 10 Yang

Tuesday November 12 Yin

Sunday November 17 Yang

Tuesday November 19 Yang

Sunday November 24 Yin

Tuesday November 26 Yang

Sunday December 1 Yang

Tuesday December 3 Yin

Sunday December 8 Yang

Tuesday December 10 Yang

Sunday December 15 
Special: Candle Light Class

Yin

Tuesday December 17 
Special: Candle Light Class

Yin


